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2011 Super DIRTcar Series Schedule

40th FLORIDA DIRTcar NATIONALS By UNOH
Feb. 16 Wed. Volusia Speedway Park (NP), Barberville, Fla.
Feb. 17 Thursday Volusia Speedway Park (NP), Barberville, Fla.
Feb. 18 Friday Volusia Speedway Park (NP), Barberville, Fla.
Feb. 19 Saturday Volusia Speedway Park (NP), Barberville, Fla.

HALL OF FAME/ALL-STAR WEEKEND
May 29 Sunday Rolling Wheels Raceway Park, Elbridge, N.Y.

July 3 Sunday Cornwall Motor Speedway, Cornwall, Ont.
July 4 Monday Rolling Wheels Raceway Park, Elbridge, N.Y.
July 18 Monday Autodrome Drummond, Drummondville, Que.
July 19 Tuesday Autodrome Granby, Granby, Que.

Aug. 1 Monday Merrittville Speedway, Thorold, Ont.
Aug. 25 Thursday Lebanon Valley Speedway, West Lebanon, N.Y.
Sept. 4 Sunday Cayuga County Fair Speedway, Weedsport, N.Y.

Sept. 10 Satuday Autodrome Drummond, Drummondville, Que.
Sept. 17 Saturday Mohawk International Raceway, Akwesasne, N.Y.

SUPER DIRT WEEK XL
Oct. 9 Sunday New York State Fairgrounds, Syracuse, N.Y.

3rd GLOBAL WARRANTY DIRTcar FALL NATIONALS
Oct. 16 Sunday Brockville Ontario Speedway, Brockville, Ont.

EASTERN STATES WEEKEND
Oct. 23 Sunday Orange County Fairgrounds, Middletown, N.Y.

WORLD FINALS
Nov. 3 Thursday The Dirt Track at Charlotte (Qualifying), Concord, N.C.
Nov. 4 Friday The Dirt Track at Charlotte (Race 1), Concord, N.C.
Nov. 5 Saturday The Dirt Track at Charlotte (Race 2), Concord, N.C.


